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HOKKAMPIOENSCHAP MARATHON

299 AANGEWEZEN 2017 (4 uit5)

Lidnummer
19602281
19770837
19319050
19070198
19800988
19180360
20179136
19351450
20131162
19100158
19719010
19631376
19779208
19391187
20120422
19351352
19641612
19471218
19639027
19959037
20300570
19399018
19189202
20179110
20072130
19750112
20213717
19809154
19350411
19180874
19129146
20190185
19110135
19150083
19779241
19110089
19399539
19220277
19320534
19281185
20170082
20060305
19071401
20071797
19079138
19900552
19281525
20300201
19139361
20079003

Naam
Fr. Belleter
F. Zwiers
Comb de Pijper
C.A. van Heijst

Wegrest. Napoleon BV

R. van Beers
Comb Vromans
A.H. Kuijpers

P. Kuijten

C. Vergouwen

G. Kouters & Zn
J. de Rond
Willemse & Dudok
H. van den Boom
G.A. Rozenbrand
A. van den Hout
A.J. Burggraaf

L. Roks
Gebr.v.Peer
Gebr Maas & Zn
Johan Sperber

V.Dongen & Stultjens

Comb. de Bruijn
Comb van Haaren
Gerard Schellekens
G. van de Kruk
H.E.Th. Berends
Gebr Admiraal

C.J. de Heijde

B. Nijssen

De Jong - vd Berg
D.J. de Jong

J. Nous

M. Leenhouts
Comb. Gielen - Cop
W. de Leeuw

D. de Hoogh & Zn
A.F. Antes

L. van Baren

J.E. van Tilbeurgh
H. Suppers

J.W. Henderson

J. van Oers

c. hermes

S. Schoonen & Zn
L. Pruijsen

C. Cools Frzn.

L. de Heijde

D. Dekkers en Riet
Comb vd Hulst & Zn

Woonplaats
Nispen
Terheijden
Hoeven
Bergen op Zoom
Hank
Zevenbergschenho
Udenhout
Wagenberg
Waspik
Breda
Noordhoek
Sprundel
Wagenberg
Breda
Sprang-Capelle
Made
Sprundel
Standdaarbuiten
Rucphen
Zundert
Geertruidenberg
Oosterhout
Etten Leur
Udenhout
Riel
Steenbergen
Tilburg
Werkendam
Made
Etten Leur
Alphen
Sprang-Capelle
Bavel
Hank
Breda
Bavel
Oosterhout
Oud Gastel
Klundert
Lepelstraat
Haaren
Gilze
Roosendaal
Tilburg
Bergen Op Zoom
Moerdijk
Nieuw Vossemeer
Geertruidenberg
Steenbergen
Tilburg

3591.0
3175.6
3026.0
2885.9
2760.9
2665.1
2608.7
2596.9
2595.0
2546.2
2540.8
2531.1
2511.1
2496.1
2378.4
2339.8
2270.0
2238.3
2230.7
2182.2
2168.7
2140.7
2139.2
2120.6
2101.0
2055.1
2015.1
2011.7
2003.9
1988.0
1941.1
1938.5
1928.3
1911.5
1890.6
1855.2
1836.7
1810.2
1804.4
1803.9
1776.7
1764.8
1755.0
1739.9
1734.5
1726.2
1693.5
1690.3
1670.8
1661.2



